E OWNE	u-	CC 4, Mh 190	119911	U das LIKK	
E CONTRACT	WHENS	ASSIGN	MENT	1	2/19
	Millows	DOI:	*/10	Date / Time :	2/2/0
				Registered in Merimen:	817119
Pre-assign / CCU	(MD)	gsn L	Claim No.	:	
Name of Insured	Abdul Ham	id Khan Slo Abduln	Majer olicy No.	12	
Insured Tel No.	F.	HP:	Make / Model	4 4	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 16 03/2419	Place of Accide	ent :	
Is driver the owne		Nature of Accident :			
			OLGIA REPO	RT: (ES) NO ; TP GIA REPO	RT: NEW/NO
If NO, Driver No Driver Te		(V/L:(YES/NO)	Insured Liabilit	Service in the service of the servic	
FEM 4089		, , ,			
1 011. 400	<u> </u>		-		
INSRS: C. J.	INSRS		INSRS:	INSF WSP	
WSP WT	WSP.	1	WSP: Tel:	Tel:	
Liability:	Linbili	W -4/1	Liability:	Liab	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
RMKS:	RMKS	S:	RMKS:	RME	CS:
Date/ Time					
	FRM 4188D			STAGE	DATE / PIC
	SWD 9322L 7 X			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
	031101131131			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
011.4	fue One sollen	,		Notification ltr (if non-pickup) Call OI:	
8/10/19	- ALE PAY) TO HALL TO	(1036		After call ltr to Ol	
				Documentation Check List: H	landler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
				After call ltr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	H H
	_			LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	=
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 7/10/19	Confirm with Lee Lee		Email Call	
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N/	L (OZ CHAHGING LOW		
Repair Cost:	SS 4500.00	CPII	(TO TENUADA 3		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ - (days)		JIMPIN 1911	ENTS.
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 120.00 (S 20 x	7 70		161 100	18
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x		1	10	1
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS -	LOR + LOI [Tick only one	1		
Medical	88 -			1) Claim status: Nymph/Rejec	t/Private Settle
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	nt)	2) Report Format: 1	
Legal Cost	SS -			3) Survey fee: \$320	
Total:	SS 4620.00	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	1 0 11	Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 4620.00	Name 1: Erofia Motor Tro	ating Pte Ltd		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 2:	Ψ.		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:			

SS. REC. BY: MOYELS		ASSIGNMENT
		ASSIGNMENT FRM FOFED YERON 10, 17
rom:	Date:	Ven No.
Estimated Cost		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD TP WS TP RES OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	FBM 4088	AH Make: Honge 400x as 399
at Workshop m/s	Enofice	Colour Cyry A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of .	0 0 100	Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N/
nsured		Eng/No: Softy fly
Policy No.		CINO: NC1471200535
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder I Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	- married and activities	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/Bitn-/ STD A/Rim or
Make Of Yell.		Tyre Size: F: 120/702217
		R: 1601607217
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had comm	nanced its	NIS OIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU/ PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time	1	TOYO / YOKO or
W	17/2.	
Bal. or Market Value:	Samuel Market Market	0
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or	NO 1950.
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or	11/2/2 0/2/10
Est. Repairs: 4	days Res.: Yes or	10/3/1/
Lum Sum: 30	% 3 Val.: Yes or	5000 P. (1970) 1
CA / REV / REP. /	E-4 HILLO	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / Q/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Pare	Ve son Contacted:	shicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis
	Instruction	The Ord / Chassis Haire / Body distance and the
	toke chossis numb	
41-\$	4500 (Ked \$ 3201.	10 421)
		the second secon
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
10	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
		Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to?		
Date/Time, File Return to?		Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_S+RS_Si
		Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSi

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669 Co. Reg No. 201202259N

Owner:

Muhammad Razi Bin Ahmad

Accident Date:

16-Mar-19

Vehicle No: FBM 4088 D

Vehicle Model: Honda CB400

Estimated Repair Costs

Oty	Description Estimated Repair (
2.7	List Items	Amount S(S)
1	Front side cowling -L/H	
1	Front fender	\$ ale, 320.00
1	Front cowling	1 / \$ Jan 196.00
1	Headlamp N4	AM \$ 17 280.000
2	Fork inner tubes	\$ 17 380.00
2	Fork outer tubes	\$ Set 620.00
1		50/500 640.00 /PC
	Fork under bracket	1 HSOU 5 31 335.00 7
1	Front brake disc	\$ 17 560.00 \$
1	Front rim shaft	11 1 \$ Sec 68.00 a
1	Front sport rim	For 5 2 1,100.00 V
1	Handle-bar (
2	Handle-bar ends	HATTY \$ 37 145.00 X
1	Hand-grip (1 set)	1 9 S 11 80.00 X
2	Side militors	alx/17 1/5 cm7 240.00 120
1	Clutch lever	\$ C47 58.00
1	Brake lever	\$ 17 65.00%
1	Front signal A }	\$ 647 176.00
1	Front footrest	\$ 241 75.00
1	Front footrest bracket	
1	Gear pedal	
1	Rear footrest	
1	Rear footrest bracket	5 Cng 70.00
1	Main stand	\$ 94 110.00
1	Side stand	\$ 3 145.00
1	Rear signal -L/H	\$ 80.00 X
	0	\$ 647 176.00
	1	\$ 6,319.00
	/ Less 109	9 031.90
	fuil lake \$1200 DE	\$ 5,687.10
	A 127	4406
		2061:40

Special Nett Items

1	Number plate (1 set)	\$	17 28.00 X
2	Fork oils	\$	rer 30.00 176
2	Fork oil seals	\$	nu 56.00 12 5
1	Steering cone (1 set)	\$	nec 80.00 7
1	Lever guard (1 set)	\$	(ng 300.00 _
1	Rear box	\$	My 250.00 _
1	Rear box bracket	\$	CN 180.00
1	Crash bar (1 set)	5	480.00
		\$	1,404,00

S/No.	Labour		
1	To provide towing service.	\$ 3 5 50	.00
2	To check wiring and reset headlamp focusing	\$ 17× 80	.00
3	To provide labour.	\$ 300 480	.00
		\$ 610	00

Grand Total

\$ 7,701.10

1833-4 4806.72

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE	Rebate for	Registered	Vehicle
------------------	------------	------------	---------

Vehicle Owner Particulars	3	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	2549Z	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	FBM4088D	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	08 Jul 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	400X MANUAL	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	NC47E1200537	
Chassis No.:	NC471200535	
Maximum Power Output:	721	
Open Market Value:	\$7,799.00	
Original Registration Date:	25 Oct 2017	
First Registration Date:	25 Oct 2017	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$2,150.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	.=	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	24 Oct 2027	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$5,010.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$4,154.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$4,154.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Jul 2019

OK

Honda CB400X

Paid Ad Listing Type

Honda (/listing/usedbike/brand/honda/) Brand

Honda CB400X (/listing/usedbike/model/honda-cb400x/) Model

399cc **Engine Capacity**

Class 2A (/listing/usedbike/model/motorcycle-for-

sale/class/class-2a/) Classification

11/07/2016 Registration Date

10/07/2026 (7 years left) COE Expiry Date

Mileage

No. of owners

Sport Tourers (/listing/usedbike/model/motorcycle-for-Type of Vehicle sale/sport-tourers/)

Price: SGD\$14500

DETAILS

Honda CB400X for sale. Interested parties are welcome to Neg. Trade/Loan available. Do visit us at Wing Fuat @ Sims Place! No Early Settlement Fee.

SIMILAR BIKES

VIEW ALL (/LISTING/USEDBIKES/LISTING/)





EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669 Co. Reg No. 201202259N

Owner:

Muhammad Razi Bin Ahmad

Accident Date:

16-Mar-19

Vehicle No : FRM 4088 D

Vehicle Model · Honda CB400

	Est	imated Repair Costs	
Oty	Description		Amount S(\$)
	List Items		
1	Front side cowling -L/H		\$ Qe, 320.00_
1	Front fender		, 59 mg 196.00_
1	Front cowling	1. f A.M. 1	\$ 17 280.000
1	Headlamp	My How	\$ 17 380.00
2	Fork inner tubes	ret Ally	\$ SUC 620.00 .
2	Fork outer tubes	M	\$ 0/500 640.00
1	Fork under bracket	/	\$ 335.00 7
1	Front brake disc	1/-9	\$ 17 560.00 \$
1	Front rim shaft	15/5/	\$ ELL 68.00 P
1	Front sport rim	1 Ash.	\$ 1,100.00 0
1	Handle-bar	1	un 8 3/ 145.00_
2	Handle-bar ends	Thy by After	\$ 50 C 60.00 X
1	Hand-grip (1 set)	1000	\$ 11 80.00 X
2	Side mirrors	1/2/17	1/6 cn 7 240.00 1
1	Clutch lever	4/0/-1	\$ 647 58.00 -
1	Brake lever		s 17 65.00X
1	Front signal A S		5 647 176.00_
1	Front footrest		5 641 75.00 -
1	Front footrest bracket		5 3 245.00
1	Gear pedal		5 5 P 95.00
1	Rear footrest		\$ Cng 70.00-
1	Rear footrest bracket		s and 110.00
1	Main stand		\$ 3/ 145.00
1	Side stand		s 2 80.00 x
1	Rear signal -L/H		s c47 176.00
			\$ 6,319.00
		Less 10%	\$ 631.90
	fultonk po.		S 5.687.10
	fultank po.	DOCANN Communication	Control Addition
		the Results of the lotte • Torque or behalf for an	THE STATE OF THE S
		* To date or prompt a proper	
		1	
27		4.00	
			III PROPERTY AND
		With the Country of t	IN HEIDER CONCEY

	Special Nett Items				
1	Number plate (1 set)	\$	17	28.00	X
2	Fork oils	\$	ner	30.00	176
2	Fork oil seals	\$	ner	56.00	17 €
1	Steering cone (1 set)	5	(4)	80.00	?
1	Lever guard (1 set)	5	cm	300.00	/
1	Rear box	\$	MIS	250.00	_
1	Rear box bracket	5	cn	180.00	/
1	Crash bar (1 set)	\$	51	480.00	/
		5	1	,404.00	•

S/No.	Labour			
1	To provide towing service.	5	35	50.00
2	To check wiring and reset headlamp focusing	5	11X	80.00
3	To provide labour.	s	300	480.00
		S		610.00

Grand Total \$ 7,701.10

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD



Traffic Police 10 Ubl Avenue 3 Singapore 468865 Tel +65 6547 0000 Fax +65 6547 6259 www.police.gov.ag

Our Ref

: TP/IP/15535/2019

Date

: 12 April, 2019

MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN AHMAD BLK 980 JURONG WEST STREET 93 #07-343 SINGAPORE 640980

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBM4088D & SMD9322L ALONG BKE TOWARDS WOODLANDS ON 16 MARCH 2019 AT 1232 HRS

I refer to the above accident.

- Please be informed that we have completed our investigations which revealed that driver of SMD9322Lhad committed an offence of Inconsiderate Driving under Section 65(b) of the Road Traffic Act, Chapter 276. Action has been initiated against the said driver for the said offence.
- If you have any queries, please contact the Investigation Officer, Yus Mastari at 65476214 or via email Yus_Mastari_I_Khazali@spf.gov.sg

Yours faithfully

Perlin Chong for Head Investigation Traffic Police Singapore Police Force

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - FBM4088D vs SMD9322L (OI) on D.O.A.: 16/03/2019 From Hor Yasui To: lassignments gravauto com: Admin A cadmin-a gravauto com: Fong Andy-SY Clon, Lei-Ving Abu Kassim Noor Manesia. Azlan Syazanstina Chan Yoke Shi, Lim Sheng Yang, Milhoosingh, Aashweenjeelkaur, Subramaniam, Divyashni, Tong, Wahain C 7/5/2019 4:55:14 PM Sent Attachments - poored promotive season of the promotive contributions of g-alam @ 817/19 pensor & the the vehicle In supp Marus Hi, Please refer to the enclosed request from Arasan Law Chambers. 8746282797SG003 Claim no Case Owner Ng Hai Chuan If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know Kindly assist to assign Marcus Chua as Single Joint Expert as requested Thanks & Regards, High You Bull (Viviane) AIG Claim Adjuster It. Singspore PNOL. Claims Operations - Auto Yoruthorthera.com | www.aru.so From: dinah@alc.com.sg [mailto:dinah@alc.com.sg] Sent: Friday, July 05, 2019 4:38 PM To: Hor, Yinrul Cc: Fong, Andy-5Y; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azian, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Llm, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Subramaniam, Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMD9322L AND FBM4088D ON 16/03/2019 Dear Viviano We agree with Marcon Clina of LKK Auto as pro-repair survey and as the SJU Твапк уее Regards Armin Lee Chambers From: Hor, Yinrul Sent: Fri, 5 Jul 2019 07:50:37 +0000 To: dinah@alc.com.sg Ce: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Subramaniam, Divyashni, Tong, Wahxin Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMD9322L AND FBM4088D ON 16/03/2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please confirm that you are nominating Marcus Chua named in the list of surveyors to conduct the pre-repair survey and appointed as the "Single Joint Expert".

Thanks & Regards

Hor Vin Roll Williams

MG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

Trend Profitting com I www.arg.so

From: dinah@alc.com.sg [mailto:dinah@alc.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, July 05, 2019 3:37 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazaindina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Subramaniam,

Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin; dinah@alc.com.sq

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMD9322L AND FBM4088D ON 16/03/2019

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Fri, 5 Jul 2019 06:29:16 +0000

To: dinah@alc.com.sg

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh,

Aashweenjeetkaur, Subramaniam, Divyashni, Tong, Wahxin

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMD9322L AND FBM4088D ON 16/03/2019

Without Prejudice

Your Reference Our Reference : ALC 2019:215 MRA dii : 87462827978G003

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kist	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd.
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HunXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chew Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chaa Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Forniteam Adjusters Pte Lid
Kalvin Ang.	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultanta Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultanta Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards.

Her Yin But (Venance)

ANG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

Yesterdission I was also

From: Dinah_ALC [malito:dinah@alc.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, July 05, 2019 1:29 PM

To: Tan, Wilson-KL <Wilson-KL Tan@aig.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] NOTICE TO INS PRE-REPAIR SURVEY YOUR REF: 87462827975G-004 OUR REF: ALC:2019:215.MRA.dk

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Mr Wilson,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly find our file attached for our letter.

Thank you

Best Regards
Dinah (Ans.)
Legal Secretary
A resear I. attr (hambers
151 Chin Swee Road I #05-08
Manhattan House I Singapore 169676
Tati 6835-3350 I Fax: 6835-3352

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof.

Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subaidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof.

Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any structments) is confidential. If you are not the intended received, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in emor, please immediately notify me by "Repty" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American international Group. Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any tiss or damage arising in any way from its use.



151 Chin Swee Road #06-08 Manhattan House Singapore 169876

Tel: 68353350 Fax: 68353352

E-mail: mariah@alc.com.sg

You Ref

8746282797SG-004

Our ref

ALC.2019.215.EMW.dk

FAMED

3 July 2019

IMMEDIATE ATTENTION

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Manager/Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE By Fax Only: 6835 7416

NOTICE TO INSURANCE TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASE

We refer to the above matter.

We act for Mr. Muhammad Razi Bin Ahmad, the driver of motor vehicle FBM 4088D who has appointed us to act on his behalf to claim against your insured's vehicle no. SMD 9322L in regards to the road traffic accident on 16.03.19.

Please be informed that the said motor vehicle can be inspected at:-

EROFIA MOTOR WORKSHOP

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 Singapore 417883

Kindly contact Mr Teo at Tel: (+65) 9069 6165) or 6752 7740

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully.

Plc

M/S ARASAN LAW CHAMBERS

Cc Mr Teo

Fax: 6752 8669

F 31 7/19

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*FBM4088D (8746282797SG)
[SMD9322L]
TP
MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN AHMAD

	Mar 16 2019 12:00AM [ABDUL HAMID KHAN S/O ABDUL MAJEED] Erofia Motor Workshop	
Reply	Reply All Mark as Unroad Print Message Delete Message Forward	
rom o jubject	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 18/09/2019 10:55 AM. LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4600.00) - FBM4088D - Claim Handler: Ng, Hai-Chuan	
Approved	1:4600.00.	
	ENTE CUMMARY	
DOCUME	ENTS SUMMARY	

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*FBM4088D (8746282797SG) [SMD9322L]

MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN AHMAD Mar 16 2019 12:00AM [ABDUL HAMID KHAN S/O ABDUL MAJEED] Erofia Motor Workshop

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward
From	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 30/09/2019 14:28 PM.
To	LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4620.00) - FBM4088D - Claim Handler: Ng, Hai-Chuan
Subject	Alert - Auf Plandate Approved (33-1020-00) - Furnibud Claim Finding (35-1020-00)
Арргочес	1:4620.00
DOCUM	ENTS SUMMARY
There ar	re no documents.



Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Tel +65 6547 0000 Fax +65 6547 6259 www.police.gov.sg

Our Ref

: TP/IP/15535/2019

Date

: 12 April, 2019

MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN AHMAD BLK 980 JURONG WEST STREET 93 #07-343 SINGAPORE 640980

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBM4088D & SMD9322L ALONG BKE TOWARDS WOODLANDS ON 16 MARCH 2019 AT 1232 HRS

I refer to the above accident.

- Please be informed that we have completed our investigations which revealed that driver of SMD9322Lhad committed an offence of Inconsiderate Driving under Section 65(b) of the Road Traffic Act, Chapter 276. Action has been initiated against the said driver for the said offence.
- If you have any queries, please contact the Investigation Officer, Yus Mastari at 65476214 or via email Yus Mastari 1 Khazali@spf.gov.sg

Yours faithfully

Perlin Chong for Head Investigation Traffic Police Singapore Police Force

Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669

E-Mail: erofia@singnet.com.sg Co Registration No: 201202259N

Ref: EMT1512/19/lt/FBM4088D

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your reference: TO BE ADVISED

BY HAND

25 July 2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Officer-In-Charge (Motor Claims Department)

Dear Sir

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMD9322L AND FBM4088D ON 16 MARCH 2019

We are instructed by our client Muhammad Razi Bin Ahmad to claim damages against your insured SMD9322L in connection with a road traffic accident on 16 March 2019 at about 00.30hrs along Bukit Timah Expressway with our client's motorcycle registration number FBM4088D

As a result of the accident, our client's motor bike was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

1. Final repair cost as per Surveyor's recommendation S\$ 4,500.00
2. Loss of Use (6 days X S\$20.00/day) Repair Day + PRI S\$ 120.00

Total to Claim S\$ 4,620.00

Attached PIR and final repair bill for your early process of our claim

Kindly revert soonest

Thank you

Yours faithfully Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd

Teo Hwa Heng



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19011991/Uda3

16 JULY 2019

ABDUL HAMID KHAN S/O ABDUL AMJEED

BLK 319A ANCHORVALE DRIVE #14-70 SINGAPORE 541319

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMD 9322L & FBM 4088D ALONG/AT BKE TOWARDS WOODLANDS CHECKPOINT ON 16/03/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from FBM 4088D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as your vehicle changed lane and resulted the accident. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHAN JIA LE

Case Handler DID: 6749 5792

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: JiaLe@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I Muhammad Razi 6 in Ahmad ("the third party	DO THEORY IS
of BUK 986 throng west st 93 \$107-343 s640980 owner of FEM 408PD (vehicle no.) hereby Exofia motor trading ple Ud	(address), authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair of rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no	_ that was
I further authorize the workshop to settle the above mentioned	claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s be favour of the workshop.	
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may rebehalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability to as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned. Date this/4day of	pasis insofar
Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a finisher claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident. Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"	OR TRAO
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$4.500.00</u> (Repair Cost), <u>S\$120.00</u> (Loss of Use/Rental), <u>S\$ - (Disbursement)</u> for vehicle no. <u>FBM 4088D</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>16/03/2019</u> (date) along <u>BKE TWDS WOODLANDS CHECK POINT (BUKIT TIMAH EXPRESS)</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SMD 9322L</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>08/07/2019</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN AHMAD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>FBM 4088D</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>FBM 4088D</u> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _______ (day) of _______ (month) 20 ______ (year)

LKK

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD (201202259N)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-62 Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669 H/P: 90696165 (Mr Teo)

INVOICE

Number Date Page FBM4088C 25-Jul-19 1

YOUR REF:

VEHICLE NO:

FBM4088D

MAKE/MODEL: HONDA CB400

NAME: ADDRESS: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16

AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMD9322L AND FBM4088D ON 16 MARCH 2019

FINAL REPAIR COST AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION S\$ 4,500.00 LOSS OF USE (6 DAYS X \$20.00/DAY) PRI + REPAIR DAYS S\$ 120.00

SUB-TOTAL:

S\$ 4,620.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY

TOTAL:

ss 4,620.00

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Ad) S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	19 Mar 2019 Edit Reg		05 Jul 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$4,500. Edit Estir	100	22.5	\$\$4,500.00 Report		Pending for Report Cancel Case	10	
31	Main	R	eference) c	aim De	talls		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	SFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	ABDUL H	AMID KHAN S/O	ABDUL MAJEED,	ID: S17034	75H						
Main Claimant:	минамм	AD RAZI BIN AH	MAD, 10: S9002	549Z							
Vehicle Reg No.:	FBM4088D			Date of	Loss:		9 00:00 - :59 s and 19 Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	pe: TP / 8746282797SG			Policy/C Note No		(Comprehi Coverage:	ensive) 12/09/2018 - 11/09	/2020			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SMD9322	L		Policy No. (Claimant); MSD/VMS/18-390104-CA							
					Excess						
Repairer:	Erofia Mo	tor Trading Pte	Ltd (KAKI BUKIT)	1 KAKI BUK	IT AVE 6	#02-	62, 417883	Kaki Bukit - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	rss) - Tel: 65	-6419-3	000	[Handled I	y Ng, Hai-Chuan)	tai-Chuan.Ng@	laig.com	
Claimant's Insurer:	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handle	by M	ARCUS CH	UA) [Final Rpt	due 14/10/2	2019]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	All Compor	e Case Ma	
· AIG_SG	EXPRESS (18	/09/2019): Alert	- Adj Mandate Ap - Adj Mandate Ap load TP GIA Repo	proved (5\$4	4620.00 4600.00) - FB) - FB	M4088D - M4088D -	Claim Handler: Ng, Claim Handler: Ng,	Hai-Chu Hai-Chu		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS ^E				- 1	/iew All	Search Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complet	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handl	er i	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Created Or	Done	

Claim Documents

*FBM4088D (8746282797SG) [SMD9322L] TP

MUHAMMAD RAZI BIN AHMAD Mar 16 2019 12:00AM [ABDUL HAMID KHAN S/O ABDUL MAJEED] **Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd**

Let	ters/Corresponder	1 per	page 🔻	100	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumboail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	-
1	07/08/19 14:08	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
		1. 7.	Process	- parent	l ra
	tos/Images	In the second se	3 per	Thumbnall	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Load JPG	2
1	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	87
2	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
3	08/07/19 18:10		0	Load JPG	V
4	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0		<u>~</u>
5	08/07/19 18:10	General View		Load JPG	₩.
6	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
7	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	-
8	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load 3PG	80
9	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	M
10	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	8
11	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	8
14	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	M
15	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
16	08/07/19 18:10	General View	. 0	Load JPG	2
17	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	8
18	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	52
19	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	82
20	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	82
21	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
22	08/07/19 18:10	General View	6	Load JPG	82
23	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	52
24	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	W
25	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
26	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	2
27	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	R
28	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	R
29	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	E
30	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
31	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
32	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
33	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	12
34	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	82
	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	8
35	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0	Load 3PG	82

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	v	⊻
4a	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		embnait ad 3PG	Print
7	08/07/19 18:10	General View		15.00.00	
8	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	
9	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	2
10	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	Ø
11	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	2
12	08/07/19 18:10	General View	3 to	ad JPG	8
13	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0 to	ad JPG	V
14	08/07/19 18:10	General View	6 Lo	ad JPG	8
45	08/07/19 18:10	General View	6 Lo	ad JPG	V
46	08/07/19 18:10	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	Ø
47	08/07/19 18:10	General View	3 Lo	ed JPG	1
48	08/07/19 18:10	General View	3 Lo	ad IPG	V
49	08/07/19 18:10	General View	O Lo	ad JPG	82
50	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0 Lo	ad JPG	82
51	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	Ø
100	and the second s	General View		ad JPG	V
52	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad IPG	Ø
53	08/07/19 18:10	Paging and Artists		ad JPG	82
54	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad 3PG	₩.
55	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	8
56	08/07/19 18:10	General View			
57	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	N
58	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	2
59	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad 3PG	Ø
60	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	Z
61	08/07/19 18:10	General View	3 Lo	ad JPG	150
62	08/07/19 18:10	General View	O to	ad JPG	M
63	08/07/19 18:10	General View	0 Le	ad JPG	∇
64	08/07/19 18:10	General View	O Lo	sad JPG	2
65	08/07/19 18:10	General View	6 Lo	ad JPG	W
66	08/07/19 18:10	General View	1 Lt	ad JPG	80
67	08/07/19 18:10	General View	O 10	ad JPG	Ø
68	08/07/19 18:10	General View	O Le	ad JPG	12
69	08/07/19 18:10	General View	O La	oad JPG	Ø
70	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	2
71	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	Ø
	C. Driver of Constant and Constant	General View		ad JPG	Ø
72	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	Ø
73	08/07/19 18:10	- Names with the re-		and JPG	N/Z
74	08/07/19 18:10	General View			12Z
75	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	_
76	08/07/19 18:10	General View		and JPG	2
77	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	<u>N</u>
78	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	Ø
79	08/07/19 18:10	General View		and JPG	N
80	08/07/19 18:10	General View		ad JPG	8
81	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	8
82	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	K
83	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	Ø
84	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	2
85	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	6 Le	ad JPG	82
86	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	3 to	ad JPG	2
67	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	6 L	ad IPG	50
88	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0 4	ad JPG	Ø
89	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo		and JPG	Ø
90	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo		and JPG	82
91	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo		and JPG	Ø
38	10/0//12 10:13	namapacion rivos.		oed JPG	V

Lett	ers/Corresponden	ces	1 per	page V	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
13	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
94	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
95	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
96	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
97	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
98	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
99	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
100	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
101	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Lond JPG	V
102	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	MOLECUL MINISTRALISMOS TO S	0	Load JPG	V
103	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
104	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
105	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo			_
106	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
107	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	82
108	16/07/19 18:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
109	26/07/19 07:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
110	26/07/19 07:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load 3PG	12
111	26/07/19 07:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
112	26/07/19 07:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	N
113	26/07/19 07:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
114	26/07/19 07:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
115	26/07/19 07:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
116	26/07/19 07:58	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🗸	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	08/07/19 15:17	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 05.07.2019	0	Load PDF	(1
2	08/07/19 15:17	EMAIL PRI	0	Load PDF	
3	08/07/19 15:17	NOTIFICATION FROM LAWYER	0	Load PDF	
4	08/07/19 15:17	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 08.07.2019	0	Load PDF	
5	11/07/19 09:07	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
6	11/07/19 09:07	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
7	07/08/19 12:57	PIR	0	Load PDF	
В	07/08/19 14:03	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
9	16/10/19 13:52	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
10	16/10/19 13:52	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
11	16/10/19 13:52	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
12	16/10/19 13:52	LOD	0	Load PDF	
13	16/10/19 13:52	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	09/07/19 09:35	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Prin
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

T = AM		
1		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehi	cle No:	SMD9322L (Insd vel	1)	Model:	HONDA CB400X 399CC	
		FBM4088D (TP veh)	([
Date	ate of Accident: 16/03/2019					
_						
Glob	al Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Rep	air Estimate		\$	8,781.10		
Fina	Repair Cost		: \$	4,500.00		
Loss	of Use		: \$	120.00	6.00 days at \$20.00 per day	
Rent	tal (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00		
Othe	ers:		\$	0.00		
			: \$			
Fina	Settlement St	ım	: \$	4,620.00		
Is The		rkshop GIA Registere	d?	[] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate	
A)	For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop		Agreed Liability _	(%)	
B)	For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
		(%) ability to be filled only for	r chai		y (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply	
Rem	narks					
Pavi	ment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdo	wn			
1)		rading Pte Ltd		: \$	4,620.00	
2)				: \$		
-/_		LEE KHANG MIN		16 Oct 2019 Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG19011991/UDA3Q2

16/10/2019 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle No:

FBM4088D

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle No: SMD9322L

Date of Loss:

16/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8746282797SG

0 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBM4088D

Make & Model:

HONDA CB400X, 399cc 25/10/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

NC47E1200537 NC471200535

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

399 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

120/70Z R17

Rear Tyre Size:

160/60Z R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm 0 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm 0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		8,171.10	5,298.40	2,872.70	35.16
Miscellaneous Iten	ns	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	N 6	610.00	335.00	275.00	45.08
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,781.10	5,633.40	3,147.70	35.85
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,500.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	8,781.10	4,500.00	4,281.10	48.75
	+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$	20.00/day) (S\$)	120.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	4,620.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/07/2019

Date Inspected:

08/07/2019 Inspected At:

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-62

SINGAPORE 417883

Estimated Period of Repair.

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended	Parts
-------------	-------

1			Particulars			
	1		*FRONT SIDE COWLING -L/H	Deformed	320.00 FL	*320.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT FENDER	Grazed	196.00 FL	*196.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT COWLING	Not Necessary	280.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	380.00 FL	*-FL
5	2		*FORK INNER TUBES	Bent	620.00 FL	*620.00 FL
6	1		*FORK OUTER TUBES	O/S Dented	640.00 FL	*320.00 FL
7	1		*FORK UNDER BRACKET	Bent	335.00 FL	*335.00 FL
8	1		*FRONT BRAKE DISC	Not Necessary	560.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT RIM SHAFT	Serviceable	68.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*FRONT SPORT RIM	Repair	1,100.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*HANDLE-BAR	Bent	145.00 FL	*145.00 FL
12	2		*HANDLE-BAR ENDS	Serviceable	60.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*SET HAND-GRIP	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*SIDE MIRRORS	N/S Cut	240.00 FL	*120.00 FL
15	1		*CLUTCH LEVER	Cut	58.00 FL	*58.00 FL
16	1		*BRAKE LEVER	Not Necessary	65.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*FRONT SIGNAL N/S	Cut	176.00 FL	*176.00 FL
18	1		*FRONT FOOTREST	Cut	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
19	1		*FRONT FOOTREST BRACKET	Bent	245.00 FL	*245.00 FL
20	1		*GEAR PEDAL	Bent	95.00 FL	*95.00 FL
21	1		*REAR FOOTREST	Cut	70.00 FL	*70.00 FL
22	1		*REAR FOOTREST BRACKET	Bent	110.00 FL	*110.00 FL
23	1		*MAIN STAND	Bent	145.00 FL	*145.00 FL
24	1		*SIDE STAND	Repair	80.00 FL	*-FL
25	1		*REAR SIGNAL -L/H	Cut	176.00 FL	*176.00 FL
26	1		*FUEL TANK	Dented	1,200.00 FL	*1,200.00 FL
27	1		*SET NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	28.00 FS	*-FS
28	2		*FORK OILS	Necessary (1 PCS ONLY)	30.00FS	*15.00 FS
29	2		*FORK OIL SEALS	Necessary (1 PCS ONLY)	56.00 FS	*28.00 FS
30	1		*SET STEERING CONE	Necessary	80.00FS	*80.00 FS
31	1		*SET LEVER GUARD	Cracked	300.00 FS	*300.00 FS
32	1		*REAR BOX	Missing	250.00 FS	*250.00 FS
33	1		*REAR BOX BRACKET	Cracked	180.00 FS	*180.00 FS
34	1		*SET CRASH BAR	Bent	480.00 FS	*480.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	8,923.00	5,739.00
	- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)					440.60
				Total Parts (S\$)	8,171.10	5,298.40

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE	New	50.00	35.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING	New	80.00	0.00
TO PROVIDE LABOUR	New	480.00	300.00
Gross Labou	ADLAMP FOCUSING New New Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	610.00	335.00
Panad was unsubmitted during	a this print-out		
	TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING TO PROVIDE LABOUR Gross Labour	TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING New TO PROVIDE LABOUR New	TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE New 50.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >